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Kasten
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
10 W
1.100 lm
31 W
1.500 lm
LED-Board
25.000 h
2.700 - 5.000 K
15.000 x
<0,5 s
dimmable with rrc

Kasten
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
3 W
330 lm
31 W
1.500 lm
LED-Board
25.000 h
2.700 - 5.000 K
15.000 x
<0,5 s
dimmable with rrc


	页 1
	页 2



